VYDEHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCE & RESEARCH CENTRE
#82, EPIP Area, Nallurahalli, Whitefield, Bangalore - 560066

POSTGRADUATE TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2025

DEPARTMENT OF ENDOCRINOLOGY

Date Day 10 AMto 1 PM 2 PM to 4 PM (Academic Session)
(OPD)

01-07-2025 Tuesday O.P.D Group Discussion: secondary
0steoporosis

02-07-2025 Wednesday O.P.D Journal Club: —
TODAY study
Tirzepatide as compared with
semaglutide for treatment of obesity
JCEM May 2025
Dr. Hitesh

03-07-2025 Thursday O.P.D Subject Seminar — RAAS applied
aspects
Dr. Bhavishya

04-07-2025 Friday O.P.D

05-07-2025 Saturday O.P.D Case Presentation: Dr. Dheera

06-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

07-07-2025 Monday O.P.D Faculty Discussion: — APS
Dr. Dhananjay

08-07-2025 Tuesday O.P.D Group Discussion: MEN- 1

09-07-2025 Wednesday O.P.D Journal Club: — weekly fixed dose
insulin Efsitora in type 2 dm
without previous insulin therapy
June NEIM 2025
Dr. Sonali

10-07-2025 thursday O.P.D Subject Seminar:
Glucose metabolism in pregnancy
Dr. Harshitha

11-07-2025 Friday O.P.D -

12-07-2025 Saturday 0.P.D Case Presentation - Rajaneesh

13-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY

14-07-2025 Monday QrD Faculty Discussion: FGF-23
Dr. Dhananjaya M. S

15-07-2025 Tuesday O.P.D Group Discussion: Diagnosis of
hyperaldosteronism




16-07-2025 Wednesday O.P.D Journal Club:
Lorundrostat efficacy and safety in
patients with uncontrolled
hypertension al— Dr.Hitesh
17-07-2025 Thursday OPD
Subject Seminar: copeptin
Dr Harshita
18-07-2025 Friday O.P.D o
19-07-2025 Saturday O.P.D Case Presentation - Dheera
20-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
21-07-2025 Monday O.P.D Faculty Discussion:
Neonatal hypothyroidism— Dr. R.
Shruthi
22-07-2025 Tuesday O.P.D Group Discussion:
PSIS
23-07-2025 Wednesday 0.P.D Journal Club: —
Phase 3 trial of Semaglutide in
metabolic dysfunction associated
steatohepatitis Dr. Sonali
NEJM june 2025
24-07-2025 Thursday O.P.D Subject Seminar:
Brown adipose tissue— Dr. K.V.
Harshitha
25-07-2025 Friday O.P.D ---
26-07-2025 Saturday O.P.D Case Presentation
Dr Rajneesh
27-07-2025 Sunday HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
28-07-2025 Monday OPD Faculty Discussion:
Osteogenesis imperfecta— Dr.
Vijaya Sarathi H.A
29-07-2025 Tuesday O.P.D Group Discussion:
Regulation of testicular descent
30-07-2025 Wednesday 0.P.D Journal Club: — once weekly

IcoSema versus multiple daily
insulin injections in type 2 dm
management ( COMBINE 3 )
July JCEM 2025

Dr. Hitesh




